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* Biyoklimatik veranda sistem
Biıclimatic veranda system

*
Unlimited length

* 6 m derinlik
* 6 m debth

*
Flat view

*
Stregthenable integrated guttering

*
LED lighting

*
Available in any RAL colours

*
6,1 m between posts

*
Low maintenance

GENEL BİLGİLER
GENERAL INFORMATION1
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710-6001

KOLON KAPAK

COLUMN COVER PROFILE

0,827

710-3001

CHASSIS PROFILE

7,728
2.1.1

710-5002
1,428

ADAPTER PROFILE 100 mm

710-4001
5,360

COLUMN PROFILE

 PRODUCT REFERENCE

SAYFA NO

PAGE NUMBER

WEIGHT KG/MPRODUCT NAME

 DRAWING

710-5001
1,711

2.1.3

ADAPTER PROFILE 130 mm
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2.1.3

2.1.3

2.1.3

720-1001
3,88

LAMEL PROFILE

2.1.2

720-7001
0,630

STRAP PROFILE

2.1.4

720-7002
1,090

RULMAN KILAVUZ

ROLLER ROUTER PROFILE

2.1.4

720-6001
0,730

LED PROFILE

2.1.4

720-5001
0,305

ADAPTER PROFILE

2.1.4
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HAREKET

AKTARMA

MOTION TRANSMISSION

PROFILE
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  AKSESUAR LİSTESİ

  ACCESSORIES LIST
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 PRODUCT REFERENCE

 DRAWING

PRODUCT NAME

UYGULAMA

APPLICATION

9201213

CHASSIS CONNECTION COVER

1616439

KOLON ALT ANKRAJ

COLUMN BOTTOM ANKHORAGE

1616444

KOLON ANKRAJ

(150 x 150 x 1200 mm)

COLUMN ANCHORAGE

(150 x 150 x 1200 mm)

1616445

1616446

9201407

9201408

CHASSIS CONNECTION SET (RIGHT)

(SOL)

CHASSIS CONNECTION SET (LEFT)

COLUMN TOP ANKHORAGE (RIGHT)

COLUMN TOP ANKHORAGE (LEFT)

1616440

1616447

COLUMN TOP CONNECTION PLATE (RIGHT)

COLUMN TOP CONNECTION PLATE (LEFT)

9209106

PULU

CHASSIS-COLUMN CONNECTION NUT
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 PRODUCT REFERENCE

 DRAWING

PRODUCT NAME

UYGULAMA

APPLICATION

8509304

8509303

8558400

8509306

YARIM MAKAS LAMA

FRONT-BACK LAMEL CONNECTOR

LAMEL SIDE COVER LEFT

MAKAS LAMA

LAMEL CONNECTOR

ROLLER WITH GIB

5303306

DIFFUSER LED CAP

8558700

GIB CONNECTOR

8558701

T10 TIME BELT

8509305

LAMEL SIDE COVER RIGHT

8502201

GASKET

3202405

OVERLAP GASKET
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8003600

PVC BORU Ø 70 mm

GUTTER PIPE 

8003603

Ø 70 mm

CORNER PIPE 

8003604

PIPE CLAMB

 PRODUCT REFERENCE

 DRAWING

PRODUCT NAME

UYGULAMA

APPLICATION

8003602

FILTER 65 mm
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8501302

BACK STRETCHER SET

8501301

FRONT STRETCHER SET

8509301

LAMEL FIXING PART

8509302

STRAP CONNECTION PART

 PRODUCT REFERENCE

 DRAWING

PRODUCT NAME

UYGULAMA

APPLICATION

ADET

QTY

2 AD.

2 AD.

2 AD.

2 AD.

8528001

ENGINE UNIT

1 AD.

1501636

M10*25 HEXAGON HEAD METRIC INOX

SCREW

4 AD.

1516207

M10 INOX SOMUN

M10 INOX NUT

4 AD.

1501413

M10 INOX PUL

M10 INOX NUT

4 AD.
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  TECHNICAL INFORMATION
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